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MIL-STD-348A, FIG. 310-2 SMA INTERFACE
IEC-61169-52 MMCX INTERFANCE
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DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

MM/INCH NTS
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

ANGULAR TOL ± 0.5°

4 PLACES ±

3 PLACES ±

2 PLACES ±

1 PLACE ±

0 PLACES ±

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

CA, SMA JACK STR TO MMCX-PoC PLUG R/A
50 OHMS,RG174LL CABLE,EWR-15748-A,

CA-SMA-J/MMCX-PoC

PRODUCT SALES DRAWING
DOCUMENT NUMBER DOC TYPE DOC PART REVISION

732301620 PSD 000 A1
MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER SHEET NUMBER

GENERAL MARKET  1 OF 2

MATERIALS AND FINISHES:
 
MMCX-PoC PLUG RA 
SEE SD-73414-104

SMA JACK STR
SEE SD-73251-772
 
SHRINK TUBE:  VERSAFIT OR EQUIVALENT
COLOR BLACK

CABLE:  RG-174LL 

NOTE: MMCX-PoC INTERFACE IS
BACKWARDS COMPATIBLE TO
MMCX INTERFACE DEFINED BY
IEC-61169-52
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SHRINK TUBE

15.24
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SHRINK TUBE

15.24
.600

73230-1621 200.00 /  7.874 181.78 / 7.157
73230-1620 237.72 / 9.359 219.50 / 8.642
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MMCX-PoC PLUG
P/N: 73414-1040

SMA JACK STR
P/N: 73251-7720

REF

HEX

7.92
.312

REF1.57
.062 REF

10.26
.404
⌀

REF

6.65
.262
⌀

JAM NUT
LOCK WASHER

⌀ MIN6.35
.250

MIN5.97
.235

RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT
MAXIMUM PANEL THICKNESS
3.8MM (.150)
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200 SET PER OUTER CARTON BOX
P/N: 96708-0005

10 SET PER POLYBAG
P/N: 89707-0174

100 SET PER INNER CARTON BOX
P/N: 96707-0001

PART NO.: 73230-1620
PART NO.: 73230-1621

100 SET PER INNER CARTON BOX
P/N: 96707-0001
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